
Monday, September 14District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 tae

1.0 p.m and 9.30 p.m.
DistrictWeather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

ZB amin.ain.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 The Thesaurus Dance Orchestra
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withJasper
10. 0 David’s Children
10.15 Mask of Fate
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D
11. 0 The Jo Stafford Song ‘Album11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life. Stories1.45 The Orchestra Presents
aS The Woman in his Life2.15 Straussiana
2.39 Women’s Hour (Cherry): WhatWomen are Doing; Women's Organisa-tion News; Tourist Guidebook: Scandi-
navia, by L. Patterson; Home Poultry
pegs |1ZB Happiness ClubArtists of Fame ’
Piano Time
Tenors of Our Time
Variety Half Hour
Children’s Time
Modern Dance Bands
Evening Star: Harry Farmer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Top of the BillBritish Light OrchestrasFilm Favourites
Reserved
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon Mystery
Drama of Medicine
Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Show Time
The ThoroughbredThe George Wallace Show
Melody Makers
Have a Shot 4 Radio AuditionsClose down

py Ui Relogenplenin
6. Oa.m.° Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Far Blade of Tocay8.
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45 Orchestral Music. J u ULNituren
10.15 While You Work
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.11. 0 Morning Melodies11.30
paiecveds A

Reporter (Doreen)12. 0
Pais xpress1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories

2. 0 The Woman in his Life
2.15 Concert Pianists
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd): Newsfrom Women’s Organisations; Letter to
Felicity; What Women are _ Doihg;Tourists’ Guide Book
.30 Contimental Fiavour
3.45 Light Vocal4. 0° American Orchestras
4.15 Doris Day4.30 Favourite Ensembles45 Voices in Harmony0 Out on the Range5 Singers from the Films
.380 Gilbert Roussel’s Orchestra5.45 Air Adventures of Biggles
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music rThe Black Arrow
Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
Reserved
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon MysteryThe Octopus
Place of Honour
Eyes of, KnightAt the Console
Member of Mafia
The George Wallace Show
Ronnie Ronalde
Vaughn Monroe’s Orchestra
For the Motorist
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Rise and Smile
8. 0 Breakfast Club (Mappi Hill)
8.15 Kenny CapersAfter Breakfast Tunes
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Light Variety
10. 0 David’s Children
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.46 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Monday Melodies
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabéth Anne)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 The Woman in his Life
2.30 Women’s Hour (Joan Gracie): Newsfrom Organisations; What Women are
Doing

a

3.30 Geraldo Orchestra
3.45 Choral Interlude4.0 Néw Zealanders on Disc
4.15 Leopold Stokowski on Stage
4.30 Nothing Finer than Dinah
4.45 At the Console
5. 0 Spike Jones and his City Slickers
5.15 The Juniors on Record
5.30 Junior Garden Circie
5.45 They Were Champions

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Fred Hartley Takes Over
6.15 Keeping Up with the Joneses
6.30 Adventures of Rocky Starr
6.45 Something New
7. 0 Reserved
7.16 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery
7.46 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie
8. 0 Piace of Honour
8.16 Eyes of Knight
8.30 Ronnie Gilbert and the Weavers
8.45 The Dreaming City9.0 The George Wallace Show9.30 Eddie Fisher
9.45 Carmen Cavallaro10. 0 Dark Brown Voices
10.15 David Rose Strings
10.30 Close down

4ZB worn om
. Oam. Breakfast session
Morning Star
Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesNotorious
Reserved
Alias Jane Morgan
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Melodious Moments
Shopping Reporter session (Alma)
Lunch Music
p.m. The Stars EntertainAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
Spotlight on Something Bright
The Woman in his Life
Reserved
Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),

News from Women’s Organisations
Piano Time «

3.45 Grace Moore and Tito Schipa4.0 Variety on the Air
4.30 Armand Bernard and his Orchestra
4.46 Jack Hulbert and Cicely Court-
neidge
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Reserved —

EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Tea Dance
6.30 Variety Time
6.45 Orchestral Favourites7. 0 Roserved
7.158 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery7.46 Sergeant Crosby
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight
8.30 To be Announced
8.45 Sabotage9. 0 The George Wallace Show
9.39 Suppertime Melodies
"e The New Light Symphony Orches-ra :

10. 0 The Deceiver
10.30 Close down

27 "PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.
7. O am. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Foreoast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
ne . The Bournemouth Municipal Orches-ra :

9.45 Songtime: Gladys Moncrieff
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Dinner at Antoine’s (first broad-
cast)
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Voices in Harmony
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Kay Bega): Shop-
ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Over-seas News; Gardening with Lillian Scott
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
12.34 For the Farmer (Ivan Tabor)a::® Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
Light Variety
Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles’s
cond Case
The Woman in his Life
The Secret Mountain
Special Assignment
Notorious
The Dark God
Strings in Rhythm
Comedy Corner "PSK
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9. 0
8.30
9.32
10. 0
10.15
10.30

The Evil Lady
District-Weather Forecast
Basses and Baritones
Piano Parade
Renegade
Prophecy
Close down

LISTENER SUBSCRIPTIONS
aad |
be sent

direct to the Publisher, P.O. ox 2292,
Wellington: Twelve months, 20/-; six months,
All programmes in this issue are copyright
to The Listener, and may not be reprinted
without permission.

Trade names appearing in Commercial
Division ovrogrammes- are published by

arrangement.

Last year Doris Day was high upon the American popularity polls, and
she has not lost any of her ground this
year, Television, too, has given her an
even greater following, and this. versa-tile young star looks as though shewill be heard and seen for a long time
yet. Doris Day sings from 2ZB at 4.15
today.

3

4ZB features at 3.45 this afternoon
two well-known artists, Tito Schipa
and Grace Moore. Schipa is well known
to many New Zealanders, for he had.
a concert tour here recently, Grace.
Moore, also, is well known for her re-
cordings.

~ + *

At 10.15 this morning 2ZA presents
the first broadcast of "Dinner at An-
toine’s," a serial based on the novel—by Frances Parkinson Keyes.

THENEWKclvinatoh
"JWElVE

6sRREAL NK.82

FAMILYREFRIGERATOR
Enclosed FreezingShelf Two-door Access NowforLiberal Normal Storage Door-actuated Lighting
High-humidity Section Reserve-powered Unit L15712cubic feetCapacity 12 square feetShelving

TheNew Rclvinatoh 'TWELVE'All theextraspaceyou needat littleextracost
Manufactured under licence from Nash-Kelvinator Inc: U.SA: by Fisher 6 PaykelLtd


